
Électrode de soudage
RUTILO

CLASSEMENT :
AWS 5.1: E6013
EN ISO 2560-A: E 38 0 R 11

AC/DC (-)

CONNEXION :

POSITION DE SOUDAGE

Code

38.944

38.945

38.946

38.951

38.952

38.854

Rutilo E- 6013 STAYER

Rutilo E- 6013 STAYER

Rutilo E- 6013 STAYER

Description

Rutilo E- 6013 STAYER

Rutilo E- 6013 STAYER

Rutilo E- 6013 STAYER

Boîte Kg.

1

1

1

5

5

5

mm 

2.5

3.2

4.0

2.5

3.2

4.0

Les détails photographiques peuvent différer du produit.

Courant

60 - 100 A

90 - 130 A

120 - 170 A

90 - 130 A

90 - 130 A

140 - 170 A


